LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren Ill weibl.

StandNr: 23

Meuter, Petra #1297

StartNr: 1297

21. Oktober 2023 13:12
WF SG Overberge

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

AS

305.1

(290)

AS

101.5 103.8 99.8
20100 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

15

449 (2.), 440 (29.), 321 (10.)
33.3(18.), 36.2 (15.),47.0 (4.)

0.15 mm links, 0.00 mm

1.62, horizontal: 1.67, vertikal: 1.56

Serie 1:
10.2*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.0«
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
9.8~
10.0 +

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

- Schiitze schieBt stehend

9.2+« 10.0 4
104~ 10.1 =

47.0 (4.),65.4 (9.), 102.8 (6.)
1.09 mm links, 0.29 mm tief
1.51, horizontal: 1.66, vertikal: 1.34

10.6* 9.9
10.5* 10.8*

33.3(18.), 36.2 (15.), 77.7 (19.)
0.08 mm links, 0.36 mm hoch
1.23, horizontal: 1.38, vertikal: 1.07

10.3* 9.9~
10.5* 9.7 7

106.6 (30.), 117.4 (27.), 164.9 (22.)
0.70 mm rechts, 0.05 mm tief
1.89, horizontal: 1.58, vertikal: 2.16

10.8*
10.7*

104~
10.6*

9.8~
9.24

997
9.7+

10.8*
9.7~

10.1~
10.5*




